
TIGER YANKEE FENWAY POLO ANGEL WRIGLEY

REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA REPLICA

                  
Fastpitch 10u

6:00pm #2 Base Invaders

#1 Cherry 

Bombers

7:00pm

8:00pm

9:00pm

10:00pm

Home team is listed second on the schedule and occupies 3rd base dugout Week 9

Adult Softball

FASTPITCH PLAYOFF GAME SCHEDULE FOR TUESDAY 7/16/2024

TPR Baseball

TPR Baseball

TPR Baseball

Field Rental                                  

7pm-9pm

Field Rental                                      

7pm-9pm

Adult Softball

Adult Softball

Adult Softball


